FILED FIRM RECORDING ATTHERE OUTSTOFF

Dwens Surveying

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION PLACER MINING CLAIM LOCATED BY ALIQUOT PART OF RECTANGULAR SURVEY (ASSOCIATION)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN-

Mesquite, NV. 89024

	TO ALL WHOM IT N	IAY CONCERN	I:		2006 侧外 68 机 170 名	
	The undersigned hereby co Placer Claim in the following			YOW FLAKE 30	MIRONING CONTINUED OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER	
	1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	HERITE BANKHER	
	SW25	<u> 11 S</u>	<u>69 E</u>	<u>M.D.M.</u>		
	In Lincoln County, Nevada, on the 3th day of April, 2005.					
	The location monument is located on the north boundary of the Claim,					
	10 feet East of the NW Corner.					
	Said Placer Claim contains 160 acres, more or less. RECORDER'S STAMP Dated this lath day of April, 2005.					
Gail	Name and mailing address of the locators are:					
	_		1			
	Ron Larsen	460 South 250		lvins, UT. 847		
	Gayle Larson	460 South 250	East	Ivins, UT. 847		
	Bonnie J. Alfred	P.O. Box 546	The state of the s	Fredonia, AZ.		
	Brandon M. Bistline P.O. Box 546 Fredonia, AZ. 86022					
	T. Lance Leavitt 310 South 2100 East Circle St. George, UT. 84790 Ramona Leavitt 310 South 2100 East Circle St. George, UT. 84790					
	Bobbie Jo Belen	310 South 210		St. George, U		
	Jane Lehman		set Rd #1124			
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:					
	By Lon Lan	m-	Ro	n Larsen		
-	10.0	1	Ga		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	By_ Lail =	emoen.		wle-Larsen		
and the same of th	By Bonnes	allred		mnie J. Allred		
	By thousan	botte	Br	andon M. Bistline		
	Ву Т. бъл	Ro	Ţ.	Lance Leavitt		
	By Kamonaheautt		Z Ra	Ramona Leavitt		
	By total pholon			Bobbie Jo Belen		
Market State of the State of th	By Jan Jehn			Jane Lehman		
74	Owner Owner	Signature		Owner Name (Pr	intcu)	
Townson, where the same of	When Recorded Mail To: The Owens Surveying Outfit, P.O. Box 1330	inc	Nevada Place	rm - Nevada Division of r Certificate of Location liquot Part of Rectaugui	Minerals (REV.6/30/20031.V) n – MRS 517.110 lar Survey (Association)	